
GSPublisherVersion 2133.2.2.100

w/d
MV

m
k

2

2

2

data
cai

2

2

2

2

data
cai

2

2

a

2

2

2
MV

1

wm

5

wd

2

d

2 met deksel

2
everl.

6

6

6

6

6

6

c

6

b

b

6

6
afz

7

kookpl.

4 vw

c

6

6

th. naar vv

6
kk

3
magn

c.a.

6

6

2

2

2

2

data
cai

6

sv

th. naar vv

th. naar vv

incl.relaissokkel 24V
t.b.v. vrijloopdranger

BM

BM

6

c

de

d

a
2

2

vv

Th. naar vv

Verzamel
Th. leidingen

th. naar vv

t.b.v. boiler

6

ldr
E-9

E-6
E-6

ldr smart

6.
0

65
3.

28
0

3.
10

0

1.800

2.
22

4

6.
0

65

1.848

3.
10

0
3.

34
5

2.545 1.353
3.747

2.7259003.700
2.

4
15

9.
54

5

5.
4

95
2.

10
0

1.8
0

0
3.

0
4

0

2.7724.948

2.772

930

1.2
30

7.950

2.
22

4

SV

App. B+
GBO 96,4 m²

Balkon
17,8 m²

Inloopkast
5,6 m²

Inloopkast
5,6 m²

Woonkamer
46,6 m²

Slaapkamer
14,7 m²

Badkamer
5,0 m²

Entree
3,9 m²

Toilet Slaapkamer
11,0 m²

Inloopkast
5,6 m²

Berging
5,5 m²

Verkooptekening De Margaretha
Datum
Schaal
Papierformaat

Woningtype
Appartement nummer

1 juni 2022
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A3

B+
Nr.17 Q

Maten kunnen afwijken van de realiteit
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